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CERTIFICATE OF AREA

1.  AREA OF PLOT

3.  BALANCE PLOT AREA (1 - 2 )

15. TOTAL BUILT-UP AREA IN PROPOSAL.

AREA STATEMENT

14. MAXIMUM UTILIZATION LIMIT OF F.S.I 

(excluding area at sr.no.17 b)

(Building Potential) Permissible As Per Road Width  

(Total a+b+c+d)

(a)  Proposed D.P./ D.P. RW Area/Service Road /Highway

LOCATION

CASE TYPE

4.  AMENITY SPACE (if applicable)

5.  NET PLOT AREA (3-4(c))

(a) Required -

9. BUILT UP AREA WITH REF. TO BASE F.S.I. 

10. ADDITION OF FSI ON PAYMENT OF PREMIUM

(a)Maximum permissible premium FSI - based on road 

11. IN-SITU AND TDR LOADING

(c) Total entitlement (a+b)

(b)  Any D.P. Reservation area 

(a) Required -

(b) Adjustment of  2(b), if any -

(c) Balance Proposed -

6.  RECREATIONAL OPEN SPACE (if applicable)

 (b) Proposed -

  7. INTERNAL ROAD AREA

  8. PLOTABLE AREA (if applicable)

AS PER FRONT ROAD WIDTH (Sr.no.5 x Base FSI)

(a)In-situ area against D.P. road [2.0 x Sr. No. 2 (a)],if any

(b) In-situ area against Amenity Space if handed over

  [2.00 or1.85 x Sr. No. 4 (b)and /or(c)],  

(d) Total in-situ / TDR loading proposed (11 (a)+(b)+(c))

12. ADDITIONAL FSI AREA UNDER CHAPTER No. 7

13. TOTAL ENTITLEMENT OF FSI

(a) [9 + 10(b)+11(d)] or 12 whichever is applicable

(b) Ancillary FSI (upto 60%or80% with payment of charges)

 {(Reg. No. 6.1 or 6.2 or 6.3 or 6.4 as applicable)x1.6 or 1.8}

16. F.S.I. CONSUMED (15/13)

17. AREA FOR INCLUSIVE HOUSING, if any

DEMOLISHION SHOWN HATCHED YELLOW

EXISTING TO BE RETAINED HATCHED

WATERLINE SHOWN BLUE DOTTED

DRAINAGE LINE SHOWN RED DOTTED 

PROPOSED WORK SHOWN RED FILLED IN

LEGEND

PLOT BOUNDARY SHOWN THICK BLACK  

PROJECT INFORMATION

(Minimum area of a, b, c to be considered)

(a) As per ownership document (7/12, CTS extract)

(b) as per measurement sheet

(c) as per site

2. DEDUCTIONS FOR

(b) Proposed FSI on payment of premium. 

width / TOD Zone.

(c)TDR area

(c) Total (a+b)

(b) Proposed Built-up Area (as per 'P-line')

(a) Existing Built-up Area.

should not be more than serial No.14 above.)

(b) Proposed

(a) Required (20% of Sr.No.5)

SQ. M.

(Resi ancillary - 
)
,(Non-Resi ancillary - 

)

(Residential BUA - ,Non-Resi BUA - )

OWNER'S DECLARATION

Certified that the plot under reference was surveyed by me on

_________ and the dimensions of sides etc. of plot stated on plan

are as measured on site and the area so worked out tallies with the

area stated in document of ownership/ T.P. scheme records/ land

records department/ city survey records.

I/We undersigned hereby confirm that I/We would abide by plans

approved by authority / collector. I/We would execute the structure

as per approved plans. also I/We would execute the work under

supervision of proper technical person so as to ensure the quality

and safety at the work site.

(Permissible TDR -                )

(c)  Area not included in proposal 

(d)  Area not in possession 

3041.9316135.90

1343.216328.59

0.00

000.00

Non-Congested Area

Addition or Extension

4075.56

0.00

4075.56

4075.56

0.00

0.00

0.00

4075.56

0.00

000.00

0.00

4075.56

655.84

407.56

0.00

0.00

4483.12

2037.78

2037.78

0.00

5705.78

5705.78

12226.68

7671.80

19898.48

19900.68

19177.83

19177.83

4.71

896.62

0.00

0.00

5705.78

0.00

0.00

LAYOUT PLAN (Scale - 1:200)

A-01

A-02

A-03

A-04

A-05

A-06

A-07

A-08

A-09

Triangulation (Scale - 1:200)

AreaTriangle

134.62A-01

347.71A-02

13.40A-03

496.01A-04

1670.20A-05

1391.65A-06

4.21A-07

9.61A-08

8.15A-09

4075.56Total (MAIN PLOT)

STAIR
TENE

LIFTBUILDING

FSI AREA

RESI NON RESI

BALC
PASS

BUILDING WISE FSI STATEMENT

157528.89 439.761982.381236.233041.9316070.26-1 (THE MID...)

00.00 591.360.000.000.000.00-1 (TOWER P...)

157528.89 1031.121982.381236.233041.9316070.26Total

A-01

A-02

A-03

A-04

A-05

A-06

Triangulation: R.G1 (Scale - 1:500)

AreaTriangle

28.91A-01

290.74A-02

318.23A-03

4.21A-04

9.61A-05

4.15A-06

655.84Total (R.G1)

TANK

FACTOR

CONSUMPTION

PER DAY (LIT)

OHWT

OCCUPANT LOAD (NOS.)

REQUIRED

CAPACITY (LIT)

UGWT

PROPOSED

CAPACITY (LIT)

TNMTS/AREA

FIRE

TANK CALCULATION DETAILS

&

TOTAL

REQUIREMENT

108295.00 218727.50

00.00

G/3, U/6

1.00

Residential cum Commercial Building (COMMPROPFAR)

Residential cum Commercial Building (TENEMENT)

3041.93

79.00

45.00

675.00

666.00

79.00 53325.00

29970.00

2 -  INDEX 
BASIC FSI

FSI DETAILS

2.1 - PERMISSIBLE

2.2 - EXISTING CONSUMED 

INDEX 

INDEX 

2.3 - BALANCE INDEX TO 

BE CONSUME

2.4 - TOTAL PERMISSIBLE 

PLINE AREA

2.5 - PROPOSED PLINE 

AREA (SHOULD NOT)

EXCEED 2.4)

2.6 - INDEX CONSUMED 

PREMIUM

FSI/ADDIT-

TOTAL IN

-SITU/TDR

INCENTIVE FSI

RESI ANCIL-

LARY AREA

TOTAL

INCLUSIVE HOUSING 

(20%) IF APPLICABLE

DRAWING 

VALUE

NON RESI ANCIL-

LARY AREA

IONAL FSI

  TOTAL PERMISSIBLE FOR 

REDEVELOPMENT AREA

(PLINE AREA)

0.000.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.00

19177.83

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.40

5705.78

5705.78

1.40

0.00

1.40

00.00

0.00

0.00

00.00

00.00

0.00

	19898.48

19900.68

3.00

0.00

0.00

1343.21

1351.97

0.00

0.00

0.00

6328.59

6322.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.50

2037.78

2037.78

0.50

0.00

1.10

4483.12

4483.12

1.10

0.00

0.000.003.000.001.10 0.000.000.50

NAME AREA

R.G CALCULATIONS:

R.G1
655.84

Total RG Area
655.84

TDR AREA STATEMENT:

PERM. TDR PROP. TDR D.R.C. NO D.R.C. TYPE

--5705.78 5705.78

ANCILLARY AREA DETAILS TABLE:

PERM. RESIDENTIAL PROP. RESIDENTIAL

ANCILLARY ANCILLARY

PERM. NON-RESIDENTIAL PROP. NON-RESIDENTIAL

ANCILLARY ANCILLARY

1343.211351.976328.596322.03

REFUGE AREA DETAILS

FLOOR NAME REFUGE AREA NAME

AREA

REQUIRED PROPOSED

Refuge Area 48.25 48.23
ELEVENTH FLOOR

Refuge Area 48.25 48.23
SIXTEENTH FLOOR

Refuge Area 48.25 48.23
SIXTH FLOOR
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No of Floors : 33

Building Height : 67.80 Mtrs

No of Floors : 20

Building Height : 69.70 Mtrs
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FLOOR WISE FSI STATEMENT:

STAIR
TENE

LIFTBUILDING

FSI AREA

NON RESI

BALC
PASS

RESI

023.470 26.40026.6100.000955.68051.825GROUND FLOOR

040.110 26.400108.8330.0001066.10841.585FIRST FLOOR

023.230 26.400108.1650.0001020.14063.180SECOND FLOOR

1027.630 20.400108.67346.0540.000971.246THIRD FLOOR

1027.630 20.400108.67379.9290.0001005.121FOURTH FLOOR

1027.630 20.400108.67379.9290.0001005.121FIFTH FLOOR

927.630 20.400108.67377.7120.000961.019SIXTH FLOOR

1027.630 20.400108.67379.9290.0001005.121SEVENTH FLOOR

1027.630 20.400108.67379.9290.0001005.121EIGHTH FLOOR

1027.630 20.400108.67379.9290.0001005.121NINTH FLOOR

1027.630 20.400108.67379.9290.0001005.121TENTH FLOOR

927.630 20.400108.67377.5020.000960.809ELEVENTH FLOOR

1027.630 20.400108.67379.6480.0001004.843TWELFTH FLOOR

1027.630 20.400108.67379.6480.0001004.843THIRTEENTH FLOOR

1027.630 20.400108.67379.6480.0001004.843FOURTEENTH FLOOR

1027.630 20.400108.67379.6480.0001004.843FIFTEENTH FLOOR

927.630 20.400108.67377.5020.000960.809SIXTEENTH FLOOR

1027.630 20.400108.67379.6480.0001004.843SEVENTEENTH FLOOR

1027.630 20.400108.67379.6480.0001004.843EIGHTEENTH FLOOR

00.000 0.0000.0000.0000.0000.000NINETEENTH FLOOR

00.000 34.1600.0000.0000.0000.000TERRACE FLOOR

157528.89 439.761982.381236.233041.9316070.26Total

SLAB AREA CALCULATONS:

TERRACEBALCONY

FLOOR
FSI AREA

VOID
SHAFT

DEDUCTION AREA ADDITION AREA

SUB-STR PARKING

TOTAL SLAB

AREACHOWK R.CHUTE LIFT PODIUM TOWER PASSAGE REFUGE

(THE MIDTOWN)

TERRACE FLOOR 0.00 0.00 0.00 80.100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.0080.10 0.00 0.00

NINETEENTH FLOOR 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.770.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 43.77 0.00

EIGHTEENTH FLOOR 979.88 24.15 0.00 1004.8410.14 0.00 0.00 20.40 79.65 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

SEVENTEENTH FLOOR 979.88 24.15 0.00 1004.8410.14 0.00 0.00 20.40 79.65 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

SIXTEENTH FLOOR 925.92 12.07 0.00 1055.2910.14 0.00 0.00 20.40 77.50 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 48.23

FIFTEENTH FLOOR 979.88 24.15 0.00 1004.8410.14 0.00 0.00 20.40 79.65 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

FOURTEENTH FLOOR 979.88 24.15 0.00 1004.8410.14 0.00 0.00 20.40 79.65 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

THIRTEENTH FLOOR 979.88 24.15 0.00 1004.8410.14 0.00 0.00 20.40 79.65 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

TWELFTH FLOOR 979.88 24.15 0.00 1004.8410.14 0.00 0.00 20.40 79.65 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

ELEVENTH FLOOR 925.92 12.07 0.00 1055.2910.14 0.00 0.00 20.40 77.50 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 48.23

TENTH FLOOR 979.88 24.15 0.00 1005.1210.14 0.00 0.00 20.40 79.93 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

NINTH FLOOR 979.88 24.15 0.00 1005.1210.14 0.00 0.00 20.40 79.93 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

EIGHTH FLOOR 979.88 24.15 0.00 1005.1210.14 0.00 0.00 20.40 79.93 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

SEVENTH FLOOR 979.88 24.15 0.00 1005.1210.14 0.00 0.00 20.40 79.93 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

SIXTH FLOOR 925.92 12.07 0.00 1055.5010.14 0.00 0.00 20.40 77.71 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 48.23

FIFTH FLOOR 979.88 24.15 0.00 1005.1210.14 0.00 0.00 20.40 79.93 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

FOURTH FLOOR 979.88 24.15 0.00 1005.1210.14 0.00 0.00 20.40 79.93 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

THIRD FLOOR 979.88 24.15 0.00 1097.0010.14 0.00 0.00 20.40 46.05 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

SECOND FLOOR 1097.97 0.00 0.00 1116.620.00 0.00 0.00 26.40 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 45.05 0.00

FIRST FLOOR 1122.58 0.00 0.00 1096.180.00 0.00 0.00 26.40 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

GROUND FLOOR 1022.15 0.00 0.00 1056.160.00 0.00 0.00 26.40 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 10.50 0.00

Total 18758.90 350.16 0.00 19715.67162.24 0.00 0.00 405.60 1236.24 0.000.00 0.0080.10 99.32 144.69
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FLOOR WISE CARPET AREA :

FLOOR CARP. AREA BAL. AREA TOTAL AREACARP. NAME

(THE MIDTOWN)

SECOND FLOOR PLAN 30.21OFFICE 211 0.00 30.21Use

 56.05OFFICE 201 0.00 56.05Use

 60.64OFFICE 217 0.00 60.64Use

 34.57OFFICE 209 0.00 34.57Use

 35.93OFFICE 210 0.00 35.93Use

 54.92OFFICE 216 0.00 54.92Use

 54.92OFFICE 215 0.00 54.92Use

 54.92OFFICE 214 0.00 54.92Use

 54.92OFFICE 213 0.00 54.92Use

 54.92OFFICE 212 0.00 54.92Use

 26.73OFFICE 208 0.00 26.73Use

 50.78OFFICE 207 0.00 50.78Use

 50.78OFFICE 206 0.00 50.78Use

 50.78OFFICE 205 0.00 50.78Use

 50.78OFFICE 204 0.00 50.78Use

 50.78OFFICE 203 0.00 50.78Use

 50.78OFFICE 202 0.00 50.78Use

THIRD FLOOR PLAN 79.28FLAT 302 5.96 85.24Use

 79.39FLAT 309 5.81 85.20Use

 77.51FLAT 301 5.50 83.01Use

 77.51FLAT 310 5.50 83.01Use

 107.64FLAT 303 0.00 107.64Use

 58.58FLAT 304 0.00 58.58Use

 58.58FLAT 306 0.00 58.58Use

 58.58FLAT 305 0.00 58.58Use

 58.58FLAT 307 0.00 58.58Use

 80.22FLAT 308 0.00 80.22Use

TYPICAL -4,5,7,8,9,10  FLOOR PLAN 79.28FLAT 402/502/702
801/901/1002/1202
1302/1402/1502/1702/1802 5.96 85.24Use

 79.39FLAT 409/509/709
809/909/1009/1209
1309/1409/1509/1709/1809 5.81 85.20Use

 79.39FLAT 408/508/708
808/908/1008/1208
1308/1408/1508/1708/1808 5.66 85.05Use

 77.51FLAT 401/501/701
801/901/1001/1201
1301/1401/1501/1701/1801 5.50 83.01Use

 105.57FLAT 403/503/703
803/903/1003/1203
1303/1403/1503/1703/1803 6.18 111.75Use

 57.60FLAT 404/504/704
804/904/1004/1204
1304/1404/1504/1704/1804 5.50 63.10Use

 57.60FLAT 405/505/705
805/905/1005/1205
1305/1405/1505/1705/1805 8.65 66.25Use

 57.60FLAT 406/506/706
806/906/1006/1206
1306/1406/1506/1706/1806 2.30 59.90Use

 77.51FLAT 410/510/710
810/910/1010/1210
1310/1410/1510/1710/1810 5.50 83.01Use

 57.60FLAT 407/507/707
807/907/1007/1207
1307/1407/1507/1707/1807 5.60 63.20Use

TYPICAL -11& 16  FLOOR PLAN 79.28FLAT 602/1102/1602 5.96 85.24Use

 79.39FLAT 609/1109/1609 5.81 85.20Use

 79.39FLAT 608/1108/1608 5.66 85.05Use

 77.51FLAT 601/1101/1601 5.50 83.01Use

 105.57FLAT 603/1103/1603 6.11 111.68Use

 57.60FLAT 604/1104/1604 5.50 63.10Use

 77.51FLAT 610/1110/1610 5.50 83.01Use

 57.60FLAT 607/1107/1607 5.50 63.10Use

 70.25FLAT 605/1105/1605 8.70 78.95Use

FIRST FLOOR PLAN 52.79OFFICE 111 0.00 52.79Use

 320.29OFFICE 101,102,103,104,105,106 0.00 320.29Use

 60.64OFFICE 117 0.00 60.64Use

 34.57OFFICE 109 0.00 34.57Use

 35.93OFFICE 110 0.00 35.93Use

 54.92OFFICE 116 0.00 54.92Use

 54.92OFFICE 115 0.00 54.92Use

 54.92OFFICE 114 0.00 54.92Use

 54.92OFFICE 113 0.00 54.92Use

 54.92OFFICE 112 0.00 54.92Use

 48.51OFFICE 108 0.00 48.51Use

 50.78OFFICE 107 0.00 50.78Use

GROUND FLOOR PLAN 147.52UNIT 10,11,12 0.00 147.52Use

 51.97UNIT 01 0.00 51.97Use

 51.97UNIT 02 0.00 51.97Use

 50.92UNIT 03 0.00 50.92Use

 50.92UNIT 04 0.00 50.92Use

 50.92UNIT 05 0.00 50.92Use

 50.92UNIT 06 0.00 50.92Use

 50.92UNIT 07 0.00 50.92Use

 48.63UNIT 08 0.00 48.63Use

 55.11UNIT 13 0.00 55.11Use

 55.11UNIT 14 0.00 55.11Use

 55.11UNIT 15 0.00 55.11Use

 55.11UNIT 16 0.00 55.11Use

 55.11UNIT 17 0.00 55.11Use

 34.85UNIT 09 0.00 34.85Use

TYPICAL - 12,13,14,15,17,18 FLOOR PLAN 79.28FLAT 402/502/702
801/901/1002/1202
1302/1402/1502/1702/1802 5.96 85.24Use

 79.39FLAT 409/509/709
809/909/1009/1209
1309/1409/1509/1709/1809 5.81 85.20Use

 79.39FLAT 408/508/708
808/908/1008/1208
1308/1408/1508/1708/1808 5.66 85.05Use

 77.51FLAT 401/501/701
801/901/1001/1201
1301/1401/1501/1701/1801 5.50 83.01Use

 105.57FLAT 403/503/703
803/903/1003/1203
1303/1403/1503/1703/1803 6.11 111.68Use

 57.60FLAT 405/505/705
805/905/1005/1205
1305/1405/1505/1705/1805 8.55 66.15Use

 57.60FLAT 404/504/704
804/904/1004/1204
1304/1404/1504/1704/1804 5.50 63.10Use

 57.60FLAT 406/506/706
806/906/1006/1206
1306/1406/1506/1706/1806 2.30 59.90Use

 77.51FLAT 410/510/710
810/910/1010/1210
1310/1410/1510/1710/1810 5.50 83.01Use

 57.60FLAT 407/507/707
807/907/1007/1207
1307/1407/1507/1707/1807 5.50 63.10Use

SIXTH FLOOR PLAN 79.28FLAT 602/1102/1602 5.96 85.24Use

 79.39FLAT 609/1109/1609 5.81 85.20Use

 77.51FLAT 601/1101/1601 5.50 83.01Use

 79.39FLAT 608/1108/1608 5.66 85.05Use

 105.57FLAT 603/1103/1603 6.11 111.68Use

 57.60FLAT 604/1104/1604 5.60 63.20Use

 77.51FLAT 610/1110/1610 5.50 83.01Use

 57.60FLAT 607/1107/1607 5.50 63.10Use

 70.25FLAT 605/1105/1605 8.80 79.05Use
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